Filters & Purifiers
Filters &
 Pu
rifiers
      340
Models 6124, 6134 and 6164
All Welded 316 Stainless Steel High Purity Depth Filters

• Used as a prefilter or point-of-use filter in many applications
• Media is compatible with wide range of non-corrosive gases
Ordering Information (with specifications)
Inlet/Outlet      Max. Flow   Dimensions
Model  No. Connections        SLPM**          (D x L)
Filters with Pipe Fittings
6164P4FF 1/4" FNPT 150        1.66" x 3.0"
6134P8FF 1/2" FNPT 400        2.38" x 4.1"
6124P12FF 3/4" FNPT 1000        2.38" x 7.5"
Filters with Compression Fittings
6164T2FF            1/8" Compression           30        1.66" x 4.9"
6164T4FF            1/4" Compression         100        1.66" x 4.1"
6164T6FF            3/8" Compression         150        1.66" x 4.3"
6134T4FF            1/4" Compression         200        2.38" x 4.8"
6134T6FF            3/8" Compression         400        2.38" x 5.0"
6134T8FF            1/2" Compression         400        2.38" x 5.3"
Filters with Tube Stubs
6164T4MM*      1/4" Tubing (316 SS)         75      1.66" x 4.95"
Filters with Face Seal or O-Ring Seal
6164V4MM        1/4" Male Face Seal      100        1.66" x 4.1"
6164O4MM      1/4" Male O-Ring Seal    100        1.66" x 3.8"
6134V8MM        1/2" Male Face Seal      150        2.38" x 5.1"
*Note:  Supplied with 1/4" SS tubing only, welded on each end.
**@15 psi inlet, Atmospheric Outlet